## WANG YONGFENG

## **Agent Authorization**

Company: WANG YONGFENG

Address: LIANXIA TOWN LIANFENG ROAD MIDDLE, CHENGHAI DISTRICT, SHANTOU,

China

Product Name: Remote control car series

**Model Number(s):** 336-87J, 36-86J, 336-88J, 336-89J, 336-90J, 336-73T, 336-74T, 336-63T, 336-70K, 336-71K, 336-68K, 336-69K, 336-73K, 336-74K, 336-80J, 336-81J, 336-82J, 336-83J, 336-85J, 336-91J, 336-92J, 336-93J, 336-94J, 336-95J, 336-96J, 336-97J, 336-98J, 336-99J, 336-129T, 336-130T, 336-56K, 336-57K, GHD249585, GHD249586, GHD249583, GHD249584, GHD357037, GHD357038, GHD357039, GHD357040, GHD357260

**Product Description:** Remote control car series

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	WANG YONG FENG.	Date: _Aug. 13, 2020
Name:	YONGFENG WANG	
Title:	Manager	
Company:	WANG YONGFENG	